
OFFSHORE SCHEDULE 2024
Trip Name Boat Depart Return Fare Pax 
Gulf of Maine Haddock/Pollock Starship Fri April 19 at 6PM Sun April 21 at 11PM $650 35
Gulf of Maine Haddock/Pollock -  Rain Date Starship Fri April 26 at 6PM Sun April 28 at 11PM $650 35
2 Day Gulf of Maine Fivestar Fri April 26 at 5PM Sun April 28 at 11PM $1,050 12
30 Hour Tile Fivestar Tue April 30 at 9pm Thur May 2 at 3am $650 12
2 Day Tile/Cod Wrecks LTD Starship Fri May 3 at 6PM Sun May 5 at 11PM $675 28
Gulf of Maine Fivestar Fri May 3 at 5PM Sun May 5 at 11PM $1,050 12
Gulf of Maine Fivestar Mon May 6 at 5PM Wed May 8 at 11PM $1,050 12
2 Day Deep Water Tile/Pollock Wrecks LTD Starship Tues May 7 at 6PM Fri May 10 at 9AM $750 28
2 Day Deep Water Tile/Pollock Wrecks LTD -  Rain Date Starship Tues May 14 at 6PM Fri May 17 at 9AM $750 28
30 Hour Tile Fivestar Fri May 10 at 9PM Sun May 12 at 3AM $650 12
2 Day Tile Fivestar Mon May 13 at 6PM Wed May 15 at 11PM $1,050 12
38 Hour Tile Express Starship Fri May 17 at 6PM Sunday May 19 at 8AM $575 30
2 Day Deep Water Exploratory Fivestar Fri May 17 at 6PM Sun May 19 at 11PM $1,050 12
2 Day Deep Water Exploratory ULTRA LTD Starship Mon May 20 at 6PM Thurs May 23 at 9AM $900 25
Gulf of Maine Fivestar Mon May 20 at 5PM Wed May 22 at 11PM $1,050 12
3 Day Tile/Cod/Fluke LTD Starship Fri May 24 at 6PM Mon May 27 at 8PM $950 28
3 Day Eastern Canyon Exploratory Fivestar Fri May 24 at 6PM Mon May27 at 11PM $1,350 11
2 Day Tile/Cod Fivestar Tue May 28 at 6PM Thurs May 30 at 11PM $1,050 12
30 Hour Nantucket Sleigh Ride Starship Thurs May 30 at 9PM Sat June 1 at 3AM $500 30
2 Day Tile Fivestar Fri May 31 at 6PM Sun June 2 at 11PM $1,050 12
2 Day Tile/Fluke Starship Sun June 2 at 6PM Tues June 4 at 11PM $675 30
2 Day Tile/Fluke Fivestar Mon June 3 at 6PM Wed June 5 at 10PM $1,050 12
30 Hour Nantucket Sleigh Ride Starship Thurs June 6 at 9PM Sat June 8 at 3AM $500 30
Jig-A-Holics Starship Sun June 9 at Noon Thurs June 13 at 6AM N/A N/A
2 Day Tile/Fluke Fivestar Mon June 10 at 6PM Wed June 12 at 10PM $1,050 12
 Full Moon Slob Tile Hunt ULTRA LTD Starship Mon June 17 at Noon Fri June 21 at 6AM $1,100 25
Kaminski Trip Starship Mon June 24 at Noon Fri June 28 at 6AM N/A N/A
30 Hour Tile Fivestar Tue June 25 at 9PM Thurs June 27 at 3AM $650 12
3 Day Captains Choice Fivestar Fri June 28 at 12PM Mon July 1 at 10PM $1,400 11
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Tue July 2 at 3PM Thurs July 4 at 3PM $1,100 12
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Tue July 9 at 3PM Thurs July 11 at 3PM $1,100 12
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Tue July 16 at 3PM Thurs July 18 at 3PM $1,100 12
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Tue July 23 at 3PM Thurs July 25 at 3PM $1,100 12
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Fri July 26 at 3PM Sun July 28 at 3PM $1,100 12
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Tue Aug 20 at 3PM Thurs Aug 22 at 3PM $1,100 12
3 Day TNT LTD Star Mon Sept 2 at 7PM Thurs Sept 5 at 7PM $875 20
3 Day TNT Fivestar Fri Sept 6 at 3PM Mon Sept 9 at 3PM $1,350 11
60 Hour Tuna/Mahi LTD Star Tues Sept 10 at 6AM Thurs Sept 12 at 6PM $625 22
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Tue Sept 10 at 3PM Thurs Sept 12 at 3PM $1,100 12
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Fri Sept 13 at 3PM Sun Sept 15 at 3PM $1,100 12
3 Day TNT LTD Star Mon Sept 16 at 7PM Thurs Sept 19 at 7PM $875 20
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Tue Sept 17 at 3PM Thurs Sept 19 at 3PM $1,100 12
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Fri Sept 20 at 3PM Sun Sept 22 at 3PM $1,100 12
60 Hour Tuna/Mahi LTD Star Tues Sept 24 at 6AM Thurs Sept 26 at 6PM $625 22
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Tue Sept 24 at 3PM Thurs Sept 26 at 3PM $1,100 12
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Fri Sept 27 at 3PM Sun Sept 29 at 3PM $1,100 12
3 Day TNT LTD Star Mon Sept 30 at 7PM Thurs Oct 3 at 7PM $875 20
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Fri Oct 4 at 3PM Sun Oct 6 at 3PM $1,100 12
60 Hour Tuna/Mahi LTD Star Tues Oct 8 at 6AM Thurs Oct 10 at 6PM $625 22
48 Hour Tuna Fivestar Fri Oct 11 at 3PM Sun Oct 13 at 3PM $1,100 12
60 Hour Tuna/Mahi LTD Star Tues Oct 15 at 6AM Thurs Oct 17 at 6PM $625 22
60 Hour Tuna/Mahi LTD Star Fri Oct 18 at 6AM Sun Oct 20 at 6PM $625 22
George's Bank Cod/East End Sea Bass Star Mon Oct 21 at 7PM Wed Oct 23 at 5PM $625 30


